
Bury Farm EC Senior British Show Jumping 4 Day Show inc Second Rounds

Thursday 30th May 2024

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

77 BALLYHEERIN NAY BOY Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/45.30 0/41.29 50.00 1 Y

179 ANOTHER TIME IV Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/48.13 0/42.72 35.00 2 Y

59 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura 0/44.88 0/45.30 30.00 3 Y

49 ESCAPE FOR PLEASURE Gwynne, Nicole 0/47.71 0/49.07 25.00 4 Y

47 CALCOURT ALASKA Goody, Tommy 0/48.76 4/42.56 22.00 5

24 BALLYV BELLA Han De Beaux, Emma 4/45.95 0/44.57 6

102 FASTLOVE Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/48.57 4/47.37 7

62 SHIAN GREY DAWN Thomas, Marie 0/50.58 4/48.27 8

103 ROCKETMAN III Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/49.87 4/48.56 9

108 TALENTINO LAURENTII Z Riddington-smith, Faye 0/55.05 4/52.12 10

91 K LLL(458472) Slater, Emma- Jo 8/59.09 0/43.81 11

35 RIGGS TOP GUN Nicholls, Gemma 0/41.73 8/43.97 12

58 ANVILS VALENTINA Stringfellow, Laura 0/46.73 8/47.84 13

148 HADORETTE WEERING Z Murphy, Taya 4/42.11 8/45.50 14

19 BELLAGINI Davis, Charlotte 8/47.95 4/50.16 15

147 ERKULE DES ERABLES Farfan, India 10/61.38 4/48.44 16

196 NINE SPRINGS Aucott, Angus 8/51.24 8/45.15 17

14 DROMONE ROSCO Singh, Sham 4/49.94 20/51.81 18

151 EL MUSE Dyason, Stephanie 0/49.08 Elim-Ref -

56 QUARANTINO VAN HET HAZELAREHOEKJE Marks, Amelie May 4/54.30 Ret. -

151 EL MUSE Dyason, Stephanie 0/45.21 4/47.51  HC -

189 CLIVE Aucott, Angus 12/42.82 0/44.03  Tkt -

20 LEILA Davis, Charlotte Elim-Ref Tkt -

146 MAVANTA-V Kimberley Mott 4/47.61 0/47.03  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

135 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/45.74 0/34.84 50.00 1 Y

85 CASTLE RISE CLEO Howes, Sophie 0/44.35 0/37.00 35.00 2 Y

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 0/53.15 0/37.26 3 Y

45 CIARA Mann, Isabella 0/41.75 0/37.28 4 Y

97 VINCHIN Deacon, Tabatha 0/42.12 0/39.39 5 Y

159 NOBLE GLORY Brougham, Holly 0/42.11 0/40.90 6 Y

66 WOOD FIELD CLOVER Smith, Lauren 0/48.93 0/46.50 7 Y

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

171 L TORREO DES ALLOUX Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/42.94 0/44.72 50.00 1 Y

180 CASTLETOWN SALLY Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/42.82 0/51.07 35.00 2 Y

91 K III (458472) Slater, Emma- Jo 0/46.39 0/51.08 30.00 3 Y

92 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/45.59 0/51.33 25.00 4 Y

100 ZAMOUK Wallace, Michael 0/44.38 0/51.57 5 Y

182 LIANA I Watts, Ewan 0/43.14 0/52.86 6 Y

63 NOLA II Thomas, Marie 0/45.82 0/56.37 7 Y

26 MILLFIELD DIGRESS Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/42.95 4/46.69 8

181 LIBERTY LOVE TN Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/49.03 4/53.53 9

5 BOUNCE BALOO Han De Beaux, Emma 0/50.76 4/55.99 10

93 KIMBA STAR TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/47.70 4/57.85 11

27 BOS ROUX DE LA LANDE Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 4/45.34 4/46.69 12

49 ESCAPE FOR PLEASURE Gwynne, Nicole 0/47.94 8/63.31 13

104 AVALON VII Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/50.01 12/49.43 14

119 BEECHMOUNT CHARONA Spooner, Beatrice 4/50.66 8/57.17 15

105 EDEN ROCK Crippen, Bryony Nicole 4/47.73 9/64.15 16

196 NINE SPRINGS Aucott, Angus 8/40.71 20/67.45 17

1a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

175 PEARL WL Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/43.64 0/39.67 50.00 1 Y

60 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/42.74 0/45.30 35.00 2 Y

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 0/48.53 0/47.51 30.00 3 Y

192 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 0/41.51 0/48.20 4 Y

120 RAMATUELLE Ward, Charlotte 0/44.53 0/48.31 5 Y

187 LUMIERE GOLD Wells, Darcie 0/38.61 0/49.95 6 Y

193 APPOLLO X Rheinstein, Kerry 0/46.39 0/55.30 7 Y

67 THE PIANO MAN Locke, Harriet 0/43.57 4/42.67 8

45 CIARA Mann, Isabella 0/39.46 4/46.34 9

118 BALLYDARTON DE REVELE Salthouse, Annie 0/41.75 4/46.70 10

136 ROSE A PAON Z Wallace, Michael 0/46.73 4/51.84 11

178 HARONESSE R Ward, Charlotte 0/42.34 8/47.39 12

135 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 4/42.46 27/78.96 13

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

46 CREEVAGHSTABLES KINGCOCO Goody, Tommy 0/46.14 0/36.21 100.00 1 Y

94 FREULE TN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/48.34 0/36.63 75.00 2 Y

131 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 0/47.98 0/40.80 50.00 3 Y

92 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/48.75 0/41.01 35.00 4 Y

191 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/45.55 0/43.29 30.00 5 Y

26 MILLFIELD DIGRESS Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/46.82 0/44.17 6 Y

169 AQUILA IV Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/47.72 0/46.87 7 Y

192 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 0/45.28 0/47.68 8 Y

182 LIANA I Watts, Ewan 0/49.48 0/50.21 9 Y

160 LUIDAMS SAPPHIRE Brougham, Holly 0/47.70 0/52.90 10 Y

84 RNG POLDARK RISING STAR Brougham, Holly 0/48.23 0/53.07 11 Y

194 KANTINI VI Stjohn, Sabina 0/50.57 0/53.64 12 Y

170 CALIFORNIA-Z II Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/46.52 4/42.52 13

187 LUMIERE GOLD Wells, Darcie 4/40.81 0/43.23 14

64 QUANTUM TREAT Thomas, Marie 0/47.09 4/43.57 15

101 MONTEGO BAY III Wallace, Michael 0/46.98 4/46.52 16

195 NOVITANE I Morris, Emily Jessica 0/49.38 4/51.00 17

132 POCKET ROCKET II Bradley, Isobelle 4/47.54 4/47.95 18

193 APPOLLO X Rheinstein, Kerry 4/54.21 4/54.88 19

172 QUIZITINO Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/49.31 13/67.93 20

27 BOS ROUX DE LA LANDE Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 4/45.86 Ret. -

141 WELLBURY Wood, Lucy 11/66.56 0/54.39  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

96 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.22 0/39.32 100.00 1 Y

82 MERVS THANKS A MILLION II Robinson, Katie Louise 0/41.72 0/44.01 75.00 2 Y

184 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 0/44.83 0/46.14 50.00 3 Y

78 FS WARRIORS QUEST Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/41.93 0/50.49 4 Y

61 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/42.06 0/55.29 5 Y

79 CONTESSA Z II Burchmore-eames, Jodie 0/41.84 0/57.71 6 Y

95 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/42.96 4/47.12 7

69 BILLY ZINGO Luck, Hannah 4/53.85 0/57.33 8

131 ROCKABILITY I Bradley, Isobelle 4/39.42 4/52.70 9

84 RNG POLDARK RISING STAR Brougham, Holly 8/42.00 4/56.73 10

132 POCKET ROCKET II Bradley, Isobelle 8/42.43 16/71.39 11

163 GONE WITH THE WIND THE 1ST Crippen, Bryony Nicole Elim-Ref -

194 KANTINI VI Stjohn, Sabina Elim-Ref -

194 KANTINI VI Stjohn, Sabina 8/53.36 Elim-Ref HC -

71 UNREG Jones, Marie Elim-Ref Tkt -

4a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & 4b - Senior 1.20m Open

2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

3a - Senior Newcomers - First Round & 3b - Senior 1.10m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

184 HASSAN II Fox, Sophia 0/43.34 0/49.88 150.00 1 Y

95 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/45.67 4/46.72 100.00 2

123 VOGUE DE BEAUFOUR Thomas, Marie 0/41.32 6/57.18 3

96 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 4/47.65 4/46.07 4

106 RAPHAELLA III Crippen, Bryony Nicole 0/43.60 8/59.93 5

124 JERSEY S Brook, Edward Brian 4/41.05 5/56.44 6

69 BILLY ZINGO Luck, Hannah Elim-Ref -

69 BILLY ZINGO Luck, Hannah Elim-Ref HC -

71 UNREG Jones, Marie 4/42.13 13/64.98  Tkt -

Friday 31st May 2024

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

24 BALLYV BELLA Han De Beaux, Emma 0/39.32 0/43.18 50.00 1 Y

112 WHOOPI WHITEFACE Hall, Jade Chloe 0/41.22 0/51.25 35.00 2 Y

3 DON'T BELIEVE A WORD Howlett, Laura 0/40.23 0/51.38 30.00 3 Y

10 SHANACLOUGH KERRYGOLD Bushe, Elizabeth 0/37.71 0/56.73 4 Y

37 CASSARCO Fletcher, Evie 0/41.66 0/58.87 5 Y

56 QUARANTINO VAN HET HAZELAREHOEKJE Marks, Amelie May 0/42.43 0/60.85 6 Y

228 MUNCHIES OS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.14 4/52.47 7

209 WAYLANDS SALUTÉ Craker, Lana 4/38.58 0/54.48 8

47 CALCOURT ALASKA Goody, Tommy 0/42.11 4/56.20 9

53 OSORNO OBOLENSKY Locke, Harriet 0/42.02 8/58.68 10

58 ANVILS VALENTINA Stringfellow, Laura 11/62.65 8/55.03 11

57 IRON DUKE I Stringfellow, Laura Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

234 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/40.80 0/37.61 50.00 1 Y

86 FAIRFAX HOT TOTTIE Howes, Sophie 0/40.75 0/39.85 35.00 2 Y

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 0/43.36 0/41.47 30.00 3 Y

213 PILLEYBAILEY CENTURION Suffling, Jessica 0/37.49 0/42.26 4 Y

130 HIGH VOLTAGE III Valderas Yeow, Skye Blu 0/40.12 0/42.33 5 Y

85 CASTLE RISE CLEO Howes, Sophie 0/37.65 0/42.46 6 Y

219 NPS GEORGIA Morrell, Lily 0/38.40 0/47.93 7 Y

135 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 0/36.74 0/49.18 8 Y

6 GOLDEN GROVE AIT A Harris, Madeline 0/41.04 0/53.80 9 Y

204 KOJAK B Okuyama-smith, Mia Emily 0/44.96 0/55.13 10 Y

166 HIGHLIGHT DN Schiff, Lydia 0/36.68 4/59.18 11

5 - National 1.30m Open

6a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

6b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

68 WILLOWS R’GENT Locke, Harriet 0/35.83 0/45.23 50.00 1 Y

197 BOS B MY BABY Buck, Sophie Jade 0/34.50 0/49.08 35.00 2 Y

255 MAGNUS SMH Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.41 0/57.89 30.00 3 Y

229 KIMBA STAR TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/39.78 0/58.52 25.00 4 Y

152 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE Z Wallace, Michael 0/39.99 0/63.43 5 Y

210 ACT OF CONTRITION Craker, Lana 0/40.72 4/57.06 6

10 SHANACLOUGH KERRYGOLD Bushe, Elizabeth 4/38.76 0/60.29 7

209 WAYLANDS SALUTÉ Craker, Lana 0/38.74 8/60.51 8

224 MY LYTHIA VAN KLAVERBORCH Craker, Lana 4/38.84 4/61.44 9

213 PILLEYBAILEY CENTURION Suffling, Jessica 4/38.46 4/62.94 10

59 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura 16/59.68 0/61.71 11

228 MUNCHIES OS Slater, Emma- Jo 8/40.99 8/63.47 12

112 WHOOPI WHITEFACE Hall, Jade Chloe 0/38.40 Elim-Ref -

5 BOUNCE BALOO Han De Beaux, Emma 0/45.70 Elim-Ref -

152 DE FELIX VAN DE BLEUKHOEVE Z Wallace, Michael 4/41.29 0/64.95  HC -

226 LAROME BLUE ELLIE HOLLAND 0/40.85 Elim-FR Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

234 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/36.48 0/41.58 50.00 1 Y

208 JARDI DU CACHE POT Z Meadway, Hannah 0/35.38 0/43.53 35.00 2 Y

166 HIGHLIGHT DN Schiff, Lydia 0/35.35 0/43.65 30.00 3 Y

136 ROSE A PAON Z Wallace, Michael 0/36.64 0/45.27 25.00 4 Y

130 HIGH VOLTAGE III Valderas Yeow, Skye Blu 0/48.29 0/45.92 5 Y

67 THE PIANO MAN Locke, Harriet 0/37.93 0/47.02 6 Y

225 IVANHOE V Rothwell, Michelle 0/39.74 0/55.98 7 Y

7 NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT SW Harris, Madeline 0/36.38 0/59.85 8 Y

204 KOJAK B Okuyama-smith, Mia Emily 0/40.02 0/62.37 9 Y

135 I'M JUMPING  JESSEY Wallace, Michael 8/36.43 0/58.93 10

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 4/41.78 8/51.27 11

97 VINCHIN Deacon, Tabatha 8/49.23 4/58.88 12

233 CASUAL Z Ashcroft, Molly 4/37.37 34/90.70 13

212 SPRINGFIELD TINKER Simpson, Rebecca Louise 4/39.89 34/94.81 14

219 NPS GEORGIA Morrell, Lily Elim-FR -

22 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma Elim-Tech -

22 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 0/33.30 0/57.88  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

211 JAMILLIA Craker, Lana 0/62.21 0/45.46 100.00 1 Y

255 MAGNUS SMH Slater, Emma- Jo 0/61.36 0/46.36 75.00 2 Y

227 LUIDAMS SAPPHIRE Brougham, Holly 0/62.43 0/50.02 50.00 3 Y

46 CREEVAGHSTABLES KINGCOCO Goody, Tommy 0/55.18 4/42.70 4

5 BOUNCE BALOO Han De Beaux, Emma 0/53.45 4/43.29 5

137 MEXICO STAR Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/61.92 4/45.20 6

60 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/57.90 4/47.34 7

7 NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT SW Harris, Madeline 0/54.05 8/51.23 8

233 CASUAL Z Ashcroft, Molly 0/58.34 8/53.34 9

153 CHAMPIONS GOVERNOR Dyason, Stephanie 0/62.98 8/55.44 10

210 ACT OF CONTRITION Craker, Lana 4/61.26 11

100 ZAMOUK Wallace, Michael 4/62.30 12

167 JOEY JOPLIN Schiff, Lydia 4/68.53 13

7b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

8a - Senior Newcomers - First Round & 8b - Senior 1.10m Open

7a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

230 KIMBA CASTELLO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/59.45 0/39.79 100.00 1 Y

232 SNOWMAN III Slater, Emma- Jo 0/60.99 0/43.04 75.00 2 Y

79 CONTESSA Z II Burchmore-eames, Jodie 0/58.79 0/47.42 50.00 3 Y

138 ROSGAN GIZMO Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/60.38 4/41.74 4

231 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 0/60.32 4/45.78 5

185 MARSHALL BLUE Walker, Jamie 0/61.44 4/46.40 6

101 MONTEGO BAY III Wallace, Michael 8/60.77 7

46 CREEVAGHSTABLES KINGCOCO Goody, Tommy 12/54.96 8

167 JOEY JOPLIN Schiff, Lydia 20/74.21 9

153 CHAMPIONS GOVERNOR Dyason, Stephanie Elim-Ref -

101 MONTEGO BAY III Wallace, Michael 0/62.99 8/57.91  HC -

23 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

232 SNOWMAN III Slater, Emma- Jo 0/82.00 0/53.60 150.00 1 Y

124 JERSEY S Brook, Edward Brian 0/83.16 4/51.11 100.00 2

231 FLEUR DU LOGIS Slater, Emma- Jo 4/80.80 3

185 MARSHALL BLUE Walker, Jamie 4/83.37 4

61 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 6/85.04 5

23 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma 38/113.87 6

138 ROSGAN GIZMO Sims, Georgia Ann June Elim-Tech -

Saturday 1st June 2024

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

24 BALLYV BELLA Han De Beaux, Emma 0/47.67 0/40.70 50.00 1 Y

99 BALLYHEERIN ABLE ELLY Welch, Kirsty 0/45.38 0/44.52 35.00 2 Y

259 CHIPALONG Poole, Samantha 0/45.77 0/51.41 30.00 3 Y

53 OSORNO OBOLENSKY Locke, Harriet 0/46.14 0/54.32 4 Y

98 BALLYHEERIN HOLD MY COCKTAIL Welch, Kirsty 0/44.61 4/45.48 5

133 OSO STAR Bradley, Isobelle 0/45.81 4/56.77 6

58 ANVILS VALENTINA Stringfellow, Laura 0/44.48 8/53.86 7

258 PILTOWN DUEL Watson, Fi 4/50.56 4/57.54 8

241 SHIAN GREY DAWN Thomas, Marie 0/44.58 16/52.87 9

62 IRON DUKE I Stringfellow, Laura 8/45.49 29/79.41 10

54 UNREG Locke, Harriet 0/44.18 0/58.18  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

266 STUART PRINCE Smith, Michelle 0/44.82 0/39.59 50.00 1 Y

264 CASARETTA Wilson, Meredith 0/43.04 0/41.90 35.00 2 Y

207 DHUSTONE GRANITE Meyers, Kelly 0/46.39 0/42.19 30.00 3 Y

246 DENARIO Halil, Megan 0/52.94 0/42.54 4 Y

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 0/50.34 0/42.97 5 Y

162 UCS UPTOWN FUNK Ayres, Stephen 0/44.00 0/44.92 6 Y

248 CAROUSEL IX Nicklin, Georgina Kim 0/43.20 0/45.14 7 Y

4 ROMANNO SPOTLESS Browne, Laura 0/48.23 0/47.80 8 Y

34 DROGO O.L Watts, Alice 0/42.76 4/42.11 9

6 GOLDEN GROVE AIT A Harris, Madeline 0/45.71 4/52.51 10

247 MJI HAPPY DAYS Lloyd, Sue 0/43.66 8/50.29 11

51 BELLE FLEUR LADY Symes, Claire 12/61.71 4/62.86 12

50 MERBELLE I Lockhart, Margaret 0/48.36 24/82.80 13

48 JACKAFINO Nessling, Tracy 0/42.17 Elim-Ref -

33 BEECH HILL KORA DIA Farrow, Isla 0/38.76 Elim-Ref -

12b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

10a - National B Handicap Championship & 10b - National C Handicap Championship

9a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & 9b - Senior 1.20m Open

12a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

182 LAGANS TREND STAR Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/74.48 0/52.46 0/41.32 150.00 1 Y

191 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/72.14 0/51.63 0/48.70 100.00 2 Y

70 SEARLAIT ML Morris, Emily 0/72.11 0/53.09 4/40.65 75.00 3

205 LSV CORLAND LUCKY SOCKS Bonadie, Brianna Caitlin Coghiel0/78.32 0/51.48 4/46.00 50.00 4

261 NAPOLEON KT Housman, Catherine 0/73.67 0/53.78 4/48.78 35.00 5

37 CASSARCO Fletcher, Evie 0/76.51 0/53.25 4/52.41 25.00 6

38 GINABELLE Fyson, Charlotte Jane 0/75.59 4/52.11 25.00 7

15 ESCAPE TO SARATOGA Thurston, Patrick 0/78.11 4/54.78 25.00 8

12 HAMLETS FIRE Cope, Cassandra 0/85.79 4/59.04 25.00 9

29 INDIANA RISING Macgregor, Alana 0/74.20 4/65.40 25.00 10

161 SAMBUCA B Barlow, Natalie 0/81.78 16/58.60 25.00 11

22 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 4/70.45 12

16 REFERENDUM DAY Pusey, Emma 4/72.54 13

34 DROGO O.L Watts, Alice 4/75.44 14

126 MAX LITTLE MISS NAUGHTY Sykes, Amelia 4/76.10 15

181 LIBERTY LOVE TN Ashworth, Emma Jane 4/76.20 16

180 CASTLETOWN SALLY Ashworth, Emma Jane 4/77.43 17

83 NPS KYLE Hough, Natasha 4/81.29 18

36 SJL GINGER Moore, Victoria 4/82.99 19

17 KOOKIE KASTONE Williams, Bethan May 4/83.76 20

260 SILVA ZIDANE Poole, Samantha 6/88.45 21

21 THEODORE SUNSET ECLIPSE Chilvers, Heidi 8/73.59 22

10 SHANACLOUGH KERRYGOLD Bushe, Elizabeth 8/76.60 23

87 GLEESONS  DELANCY Johnstone, Marcella Marie 8/77.24 24

30 RUDOLF DIEU DARCO Seely, Natasha 8/79.06 25

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 8/81.03 26

115 VANCOUVER VOLO Foyle, Jonathan 8/82.24 27

201 ORIONS CLOWN Jefferies, Robert 8/83.77 28

5 BOUNCE BALOO Han De Beaux, Emma 9/87.44 29

134 NEWMARKET CHILLI Bradley, Isobelle 12/78.28 30

215 SKYLLA’S PRIMUS Ivory, Megan Grace 12/84.39 31

98 BALLYHEERIN HOLD MY COCKTAIL Welch, Kirsty 15/97.17 32

31 COSTA W Z Seely, Natasha 15/97.89 33

18 BGK LOVE AFFAIR Gray, Karen Irene 17/87.42 34

110 LUX NOIR Marris, Natasha 24/98.26 35

50 MERBELLE I Lockhart, Margaret 28/102.55 36

248 CAROUSEL IX Nicklin, Georgina Kim 32/110.04 37

3 DON'T BELIEVE A WORD Howlett, Laura Elim-Ref -

48 JACKAFINO Nessling, Tracy Elim-Ref -

4 ROMANNO SPOTLESS Browne, Laura Elim-EOC -

258 PILTOWN DUEL Watson, Fi Elim-Ref -

267 MARSHMELLOW Z Denton, Nicki Elim-Ref -

245 MAY I PLEASE Radaczynska, Martyna Elim-Ref -

200 STAR QUALITY V Kennedy, Lottie Elim-Ref -

111 NO XCUSE Horn, Louis Elim-FR -

32 LEGEND I Neary, Evie Elim-Ref -

1 OCO'LE TN Diamond, Clare Elim-Tech -

59 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura Elim-EOC -

99 BALLYHEERIN ABLE ELLY Welch, Kirsty Elim-Ref -

125 SPOTLIGHTS I Sykes, Amelia Elim-Ref -

162 UCS UPTOWN FUNK Ayres, Stephen Ret. -

114 FOXWOOD OOREDIE Catterall, Finnlee Ret. -

13 - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice Second Round (BNOVRF)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

30 RUDOLF DIEU DARCO Seely, Natasha 0/44.43 0/45.37 50.00 1 Y

36 SJL GINGER Moore, Victoria 0/42.34 0/47.11 35.00 2 Y

182 LIANA I Watts, Ewan 0/41.54 0/59.67 3 Y

63 NOLA II Thomas, Marie 0/42.07 4/59.71 4

31 COSTA W Z Seely, Natasha 0/45.17 8/48.24 5

47 CALCOURT ALASKA Goody, Tommy 4/46.81 4/63.59 6

265 BALLYLAFFIN RICKI Brewer, Zara Elim-Ref -

265 BALLYLAFFIN RICKI Brewer, Zara Elim-Ref HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

223 VINELLA X Cope, Cassandra 0/41.02 0/44.52 50.00 1 Y

243 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 0/44.91 0/45.21 35.00 2 Y

239 GREENFIELDS LADY ROYALE Nichol, Morgan 0/39.07 0/45.64 30.00 3 Y

88 ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVER Lightfoot, Nikki 0/42.44 0/45.79 4 Y

67 THE PIANO MAN Locke, Harriet 0/41.23 0/46.31 5 Y

206 TARA Bonadie, Brianna Caitlin Coghiel0/37.37 0/46.91 6 Y

120 RAMATUELLE Ward, Charlotte 0/48.49 0/49.68 7 Y

121 MY MAN II Kennedy, Lottie 0/42.38 0/51.50 8 Y

7 NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT SW Harris, Madeline 0/39.46 0/59.58 9 Y

18 BGK LOVE AFFAIR Gray, Karen Irene 0/40.78 4/55.15 10

251 ROYALE MARDI GRAS Thon, Maya 4/35.20 4/51.31 11

118 BALLYDARTON DE REVELE Salthouse, Annie 8/48.77 0/54.66 12

264 CASARETTA Wilson, Meredith Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

223 VINELLA X Cope, Cassandra 0/44.09 0/43.91 100.00 1 Y

46 CREEVAGHSTABLES KINGCOCO Goody, Tommy 0/40.24 0/45.02 75.00 2 Y

262 DOUBLE M EXTROVERT Mincher, Julian 0/44.38 0/45.03 50.00 3 Y

243 BIRCHGROVE GREY Attwood, Kelly 0/44.14 0/46.35 4 Y

68 WILLOWS R’GENT Locke, Harriet 0/40.50 0/51.99 5 Y

188 A.B’S HEATWAVE Robinson, Olivia 0/40.34 4/46.59 6

257 DER KAISER Ryde, Francesca 0/45.15 4/51.57 7

256 MAESTRO C Cole, Hannah 0/46.04 4/53.87 8

220 LAS VEGAS-V Barnes, Jordan 8/44.48 4/51.43 9

182 LIANA I Watts, Ewan 4/44.05 4/60.25 10

43 NOVASTAR VAN DE KREKEL Bevan, Paul 4/45.65 9/69.88 11

60 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 4/42.61 17/77.12 12

214 LAST WARRIOR Bray, Georgina 28/73.65 13/65.53 13

270 FEELINGS Thomas, Isabelle 0/41.62 Ret. -

64 QUANTUM TREAT Thomas, Marie 0/42.77 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

270 FEELINGS Thomas, Isabelle 0/47.83 0/51.91 100.00 1 Y

143 DIATINA BLUE PS Banks Clark, Freya 0/48.45 0/53.26 75.00 2 Y

79 CONTESSA Z II Burchmore-eames, Jodie 0/49.05 0/56.76 50.00 3 Y

80 GARDENTIO Burchmore-eames, Jodie 0/47.95 4/52.41 4

65 LIMESTONE ROMEO Hope, Eleanor 0/47.07 8/52.44 5

142 CANCASCO Z Banks Clark, Freya 4/49.47 6/61.39 6

257 DER KAISER Ryde, Francesca 4/50.15 12/56.21 7

221 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/46.08 Elim-FR -

23 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma Elim-Ref -

221 ESTINOV H Barnes, Jordan 0/48.52 4/52.33  HC -

23 ESH GOOD FRIDAY Smith, Emma 0/42.56 Elim-FR HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

143 DIATINA BLUE PS Banks Clark, Freya 0/45.45 0/51.37 150.00 1 Y

65 LIMESTONE ROMEO Hope, Eleanor 0/48.29 5/56.09 2

142 CANCASCO Z Banks Clark, Freya 0/45.00 8/50.99 3

61 CAR-A-LAGO Z Stringfellow, Laura 4/50.80 9/60.16 4

16a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & 16b Senior 1.20m Open

17 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)

14a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

14b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

15a - Senior Newcomers - First Round & 15b - Senior 1.10m Open



Sunday 2nd June 2024

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

234 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/42.98 0/37.72 40.00 1 Y

213 PILLEYBAILEY CENTURION Suffling, Jessica 0/42.62 0/38.66 30.00 2 Y

184a TELL OF GOLD Enright, Morgan 0/42.24 0/39.23 25.00 3 Y

183a LION ROCK III Ashworth, Phillippa 0/41.13 4/43.79 4

236 MASTERPIECE W.S Trenton, Rhiannon 0/43.98 4/48.89 5

265 BALLYLAFFIN RICKI Brewer, Zara 0/45.13 4/49.28 6

271 RENKUM OFF CHANCE Smith, Tia 4/48.20 0/49.44 7

25 DARCIE B O'neill, Heidi Estelle 4/44.27 4/41.71 8

24 BALLYV BELLA Han De Beaux, Emma 0/40.81 8/47.70 9

222 BEOWULF’S BEAU Clemow, Catherine 4/43.87 4/47.76 10

62 IRON DUKE I Stringfellow, Laura 25/70.37 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

262 DOUBLE M EXTROVERT Mincher, Julian 0/77.90 0/61.59 0/34.39 150.00 1 Y

279A QUIZ IV Vale, Catherine 0/80.50 0/56.72 0/35.59 100.00 2 Y

92 KIMBA LUIDUN Slater, Emma- Jo 0/80.48 0/61.75 0/40.60 75.00 3 Y

18 BGK LOVE AFFAIR Gray, Karen Irene 0/79.90 0/59.47 0/43.69 50.00 4 Y

149 KADAR AH Murphy, Taya 0/80.13 0/57.33 0/48.63 35.00 5 Y

39 DOUBLEM ORLA Butchers, Gemma 0/72.24 0/56.71 4/36.98 25.00 6

137 MEXICO STAR Sims, Georgia Ann June 0/79.18 0/60.96 4/43.56 25.00 7

145 BILLY NEWBERRY Barnett, Lexi 0/72.37 4/52.36 25.00 8

72 VAN DE KARI Macpherson, Fiona 0/73.23 4/55.60 25.00 9

191 LIOTO COREIN Aucott, Angus 0/72.36 4/56.50 25.00 10

205 LSV CORLAND LUCKY SOCKS Bonadie, Brianna Caitlin Coghiel0/80.03 4/59.66 11

81 COLOURED BOY IH Castle, Lily-may 0/81.86 4/60.58 12

26 MILLFIELD DIGRESS Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/81.10 4/61.16 13

253 NATASCHA TN Yorston, Charlotte 0/79.76 4/61.34 14

277 PRESLEY BOY JUNIOR O'brien, Sammy 0/82.85 4/61.50 15

36 SJL GINGER Moore, Victoria 0/79.72 4/61.55 16

27 BOS ROUX DE LA LANDE Dickinson, Millie Scarlett 0/77.68 4/61.96 17

236 MASTERPIECE W.S Trenton, Rhiannon 0/76.78 4/62.41 18

182 LAGANS TREND STAR Ashworth, Emma Jane 0/77.05 8/58.53 19

263 MORJOY LORD KARINO Nicholls, Olivia Georgina 0/82.41 8/62.39 20

250 LANDOWN AVENGER Tofte, Mark 0/81.32 16/66.08 21

271 RENKUM OFF CHANCE Smith, Tia 0/77.91 Elim-Ref 22

122 DUNBAR I Navin, Dew 0/73.54 Ret. 23

11 NO DRESS REHEARSAL Emmerson, Rachel 4/72.54 24

89 GLEESONS O.B.O.S JONSKI Johnstone, Marcella Marie 4/75.35 25

279 TYERSAL CINDERELLA'S CLOVER Vale, Catherine 4/76.00 26

140 CALCOURT BRIGHTSPARK Sims, Georgia Ann June 4/76.56 27

218 GLH CARTHAGO GOLD Leader-white, Harriet 4/78.59 28

126 MAX LITTLE MISS NAUGHTY Sykes, Amelia 4/78.69 29

43 NOVASTAR VAN DE KREKEL Bevan, Paul 4/79.09 30

203 SO KANNY Mccourt, Mark 4/80.26 31

244 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 4/84.10 32

249 GRANETTA Harrison, Rebekah 7/93.85 33

188 A.B’S HEATWAVE Robinson, Olivia 8/75.23 34

242 KILROOSKEY KISMET Cooper, Elizabeth 8/79.36 35

217 MVS GUNITA Leader White, Georgia 8/82.44 36

268 FIRST CORYPHEE Oliver, Samantha Anne 8/83.31 37

109 INSIDER Z Butchers, Phillip 8/83.52 38

256 MAESTRO C Cole, Hannah 8/85.25 39

139 FINNSTOWN HOUSE Sims, Georgia Ann June 12/80.08 40

215 SKYLLA’S PRIMUS Ivory, Megan Grace 12/82.44 41

255 MAGNUS SMH Slater, Emma- Jo 15/101.94 42

261 NAPOLEON KT Housman, Catherine 16/102.46 43

248 CAROUSEL IX Nicklin, Georgina Kim Elim-Ref -

44 DUSTY LAD Buckle, Lily Elim-FR -

216 CISSIE VAN DE MOORSKENSHOEVE Z Leader White, Georgia Elim-Tech -

22 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma Ret. -

269 ORLANDO MOON Maguire, Emma Ret. -

73 KILCANDRA BONNIE CRUISE Blancke, Sarah Ret. -

18a - 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round & 18b - Senior 95cm Open

19 - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - Second Round (D2R)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

222 BEOWULF’S BEAU Clemow, Catherine 0/36.12 0/41.72 50.00 1 Y

216 CISSIE VAN DE MOORSKENSHOEVE Z Leader White, Georgia 0/38.94 0/43.89 35.00 2 Y

255 MAGNUS SMH Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.48 0/46.96 30.00 3 Y

164 FOR DUCHESS WW Ward, Nikki 0/45.43 0/51.54 4 Y

280 BAWNEA COEVERS FUTURE TREND Vale, Catherine 0/40.27 4/42.09 5

299 ANGELINA WW Morris, Emily Jessica 0/40.02 4/51.20 6

217 MVS GUNITA Leader White, Georgia 0/38.79 4/56.41 7

265 BALLYLAFFIN RICKI Brewer, Zara 0/41.66 4/57.56 8

263 LOUGHEHOE SPIRIT Nicholls, Olivia Georgina 0/40.95 4/57.86 9

47 CALCOURT ALASKA Goody, Tommy 4/43.56 4/55.41 10

272 ARRATHORNES AVALON Hicks-meer, Dominic 0/42.66 12/59.38 11

74 NYLINA GPH Smith, Erin Elim-Tech -

107 TOM Hargrove, Sarah 6/57.24 0/50.82  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

237 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 0/39.35 0/36.91 50.00 1 Y

199 PRESTIGE'S PREMIER STAR Wall, Harriet 0/39.77 0/39.85 35.00 2 Y

60 ATLANTA R.G.Z Stringfellow, Laura 0/37.15 0/40.75 3 Y

279 TYERSAL CINDERELLA'S CLOVER Vale, Catherine 0/38.41 4/34.99 4

234 APRIL LOVE Higgins, Kiera 0/37.70 4/35.34 5

218 GLH CARTHAGO GOLD Leader-white, Harriet 0/37.81 4/37.65 6

22 BILLY BE BRAVE Smith, Emma 0/35.36 8/66.42 7

204 KOJAK B Okuyama-smith, Mia Emily 11/62.79 0/55.33 8

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

256A KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/38.37 0/34.92 50.00 1 Y

206 TARA Bonadie, Brianna Caitlin Coghiel0/34.72 0/38.64 35.00 2 Y

252 JULIA B Thompson, Annie 0/36.43 0/42.07 30.00 3 Y

254 CONQUEST II Yorston, Charlotte 0/39.98 0/47.12 4 Y

204 KOJAK B Okuyama-smith, Mia Emily 0/42.74 0/51.39 5 Y

237 PACO RABANNE Pyke, Jassy 4/41.16 0/44.53 6

280 BAWNEA COEVERS FUTURE TREND Vale, Catherine 0/33.58 8/46.15 7

272 ARRATHORNES AVALON Hicks-meer, Dominic 0/41.26 8/58.13 8

238 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/41.40 10/68.59 9

59 ANVILS ELLAPEPPERNOVA Stringfellow, Laura 8/38.37 8/54.29 10

75 MY KINGS GLORY Blancke, Sarah 14/65.23 4/55.09 11

193 APPOLLO X Rheinstein, Kerry 19/70.21 4/54.97 12

199 PRESTIGE'S PREMIER STAR Wall, Harriet 0/34.94 Ret. -

107 TOM Hargrove, Sarah 0/38.49 0/41.25  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

46 CREEVAGHSTABLES KINGCOCO Goody, Tommy 0/41.34 0/40.36 100.00 1 Y

281 NBE TEMPLE LA BELLE Vale, Catherine 0/39.62 0/40.98 75.00 2 Y

183 KARLA VAN STEENDORP Watts, Ewan 0/40.23 0/43.03 50.00 3 Y

254 CONQUEST II Yorston, Charlotte 0/39.83 0/46.98 4 Y

263 LOUGHEHOE SPIRIT Nicholls, Olivia Georgina 0/47.76 0/52.65 5 Y

256A KIMBA JE TAIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.83 4/41.08 6

43 NOVASTAR VAN DE KREKEL Bevan, Paul 4/58.55 0/53.96 7

195 NOVITANE I Morris, Emily Jessica 4/44.67 0/56.13 8

192 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 5/60.91 0/47.57 9

238 BON AMEGO Pyke, Jassy 0/42.67 6/64.90 10

11 NO DRESS REHEARSAL Emmerson, Rachel 8/41.22 0/46.46 11

244 SHE'S JUST JUNIOR Dawson, Jasmin 4/43.16 4/53.98 12

194 KANTINI VI Stjohn, Sabina 7/62.88 1/63.74 13

164 FOR DUCHESS WW Ward, Nikki 4/45.40 8/55.59 14

282 TORR Pool, Tracey 0/43.59 Elim-Ref -

20b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

21 - 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round (1.05AM)

22a - Senior Newcomers - First Round & 22b - Senior 1.10m Open

20a - Senior Discovery - First Round (DC1)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

90 KILLEA STORM Johnstone, Marcella Marie 0/37.58 0/39.26 100.00 1 Y

96 KIMBA FLAMENCO Slater, Emma- Jo 0/41.62 0/40.66 75.00 2 Y

95 KIMBA TIME Slater, Emma- Jo 0/40.72 4/40.83 3

183 KARLA VAN STEENDORP Watts, Ewan 0/42.07 4/44.32 4

281 NBE TEMPLE LA BELLE Vale, Catherine 4/39.34 0/46.32 5

192 LOWINSKI Aucott, Angus 0/41.77 4/48.98 6

276 MARINELLO II Thorne, Charlotte 4/41.31 0/49.95 7

195 NOVITANE I Morris, Emily Jessica 4/41.65 4/52.89 8

194 KANTINI VI Stjohn, Sabina 4/42.98 4/58.22 9

23 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) (1.15M)


